
Pre-Bid Conference 4/13/23 Requirements Contract for the Service & Maintenance of Advanced Boiler Management Systems  
Citywide RFQ 417997 Auto Flame, RFQ 417998 Preferred Utilities & RFQ 417999 Siemens

Name Firm Email Address Telephone # MWBE Status

Roberta Arnone NYCHA Procurement roberta.arnone@nycha.nyc.gov (212) 306-4690

Kenneth Jones NYCHA Heating Management Services

Roy Frias NYCHA Heating Management Services roy.frias@nycha.nyc.gov (718) 707-5834

Nadia Andrews NYCHA Vendor Diversity nadia.andrews@nycha.nyc.gov (212) 306-2842

Lenese Vergara NYCHA RES Economic Empowerment & Sustainability lenese.vergara@nycha.nyc.gov (718) 218-1503

Ken Colon GSH Group

Edward Kezys ABLE Company ekezys@ablecompany.com (516) 996-0092 NM

Ryan Palko GSH Group ryan.palko@gshgroup.com (973) 307-6300 NM

Thank you to all who joined us!
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